WATTSTOPPER®
Product Overview
The FSP-2x1B is a family of passive
infrared (PIR) outdoor sensors that
raise or lower the electric lighting level
to high, low or off based on motion
and/or daylight contribution. Typically,

WATTSTOPPER®
Pub. No. 27429r1  11/2017
Ordering Information
Catalog # Color Description Voltage
FSP-201B White Fixture mount PIR sensor, low voltage, no nipple or lens 12-32VDC
FSP-211B White Fixture mount PIR sensor, line voltage, no nipple or lens 120/277VAC; 50/60Hz
FSP-221B White Fixture mount PIR sensor, extended voltage, no nipple or lens 100-347VAC or 208/230/480VAC*
FSIR-100 Black Remote Handheld Configuration Tool Three 1.5V AAA batteries (included)
FSP-L2 White 360° lens, maximum coverage 48’ diameter from 8’ height
FSP-L2-B Black
FSP-L2-BR Brown
FSP-L2-G Grey
FSP-L3 White 360° lens, maximum coverage 40’ diameter from 20’ height
FSP-L3-B Black
FSP-L3-BR Brown
FSP-L3-G Grey
FSP-L7 White 360° lens, maximum coverage 100’ diameter from 40’ height
FSP-L7-B Black
FSP-L7-BR Brown
FSP-L7-G Grey
FSP-C1-W White Small collar, for use with FSP-L2 and FSP-L3 lenses
(Optional for models above. Included with -D and -S models ordered below)FSP-C1-B Black
FSP-C1-BR Brown
FSP-C1-G Gray
FSP-C2-W White Large collar, for use with FSP-L7 lens
(Optional for models above. Included with -D and -S models ordered below)FSP-C2-B Black
FSP-C2-BR Brown
FSP-C2-G Gray
To order fully assembled -S or -D model sensor, select one option from each column below and combine part numbers
(as example, FSP-201B-S-L2-B) Information supplied above is subject to change. Harmonization code 8537109030. Country of origin: China.
Pole or Box Mount Sensor Voltage Nipple Configuration Lens Option Color
FSP-201B, 12-32VDC sensor S, Straight Nipple L2, 360° lens, max coverage 48’
diameter from 8’ height
B, Black
FSP-211B, 120/277VAC sensor D, Drop Nipple L3, 360° lens, max coverage 40’
diameter from 20’ height
BR, Brown
FSP-221B, 100-347VAC (single phase) or
208/230/480VAC sensor (phase to phase)
L7, 360° lens, max coverage 100’
diameter from 40’ height
G, Grey
W, White
Catalog #
Master Pack Details Inner Pack Details
Master
Pack
Quantity
Case dimensions (inches)
Weight
(pounds)
Inner
Pack
Quantity
Case dimensions (inches)
Weight
(pounds)Length Width Height Length Width Height
FSP-201B 40 19.2 12.7 11.6 22.5 20 18.8 12.3 5.3 10.1
FSP-211B 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 27.5 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 12.4
FSP-221B 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 27.5 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 12.4
FSP-201B-S-L2 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 26.3 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 11.7
FSP-201B-D-L7 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 30.0 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 13.5
FSP-211B-S-L2 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 34.2 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 15.0
FSP-211B-D-L2 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 34.2 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 15.0
FSP-221B-S-L2 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 34.2 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 15.0
FSP-221B-D-L7 40 22.2 15.9 16.1 34.2 20 21.7 15.4 7.6 15.0
6